FLUID HANDLING
Medium Pressure Pump
Packages For Faster Changeover
And Virtually No Pulsation
BINKS MX SERIES
Medium Pressure Pumps
BINKS MX SERIES FEATURES

BINKS MX Series
Medium Pressure Pumps
PUMP SPECIFICATIONS MX SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTPUT
35 = 3.5 GPM
B
A
RATIO
11 = 11:1
23 = 23:1
36 = 36:1
C MATERIAL
S = Stainless Steel
D MOUNTING
C = Cart
W = Wall
A B C D E F G H
MX 35 11 PU– S A C 1 S Q 2
G GUN
=0 No Gun
2 =  AA4400 (Flat Tip)
  0909-4400-HF0000
3 = AA4400 (Twist Tip)
  0909-4400-HT0000
6 = AA1600 (Flat Tip)
  0909-1600-HF-1310
7 = AA1600 (Twist Tip)
  0909-1600-HT0613
Q = Trophy AA1600
  (Flat Tip)
  1600-HF-1310
R = Trophy AA1600
  (Twist Tip)
  1600-HT0613
T = Trophy AA4400
  (Flat Tip)
  4400-HF0000
U = Trophy AA4400
  (Twist Tip)
  4400-HT0000
H HOSE
0 = None
2 = 25 Feet
5 = 50 Feet
MX3511 11:1 pump stainless steel lower fluid
section with PTFE/UHMW packings , cart
mount sold with a 100 mesh filter, 5-gal
siphon kit, Trophy AA1600 flat tip gun, and
25’ of fluid and air hose.
E FILTER
1 = 100 Mesh
3 = 30 Mesh
5 = 50 Mesh
7 = 70 Mesh
F SIPHON
0 = None
S = 5 Gallon
T = 55 Gallon
BINKS MX ACCESSORIES AND SPARES MX3511 MX3523 MX3536
Trophy AA1600 Flat Tip Gun Assembly (1310 tip) 1600-HF1310
Trophy AA1600 Twist Tip Gun Assembly (613 tip) 1600-HT0613
Trophy AA4400 Flat Tip Gun Assembly                       4400-HF0000
Trophy AA4400 Twist Tip Gun Assembly                       4400-HT0000
Cart Assembly 41-28340 41-28340 41-28341
Wall Bracket Assembly 41-28334 41-28334 41-283345
Silencer 192821 192821 192509
HIGH PRESSURE FILTER ELEMENTS
30 Mesh  0114-014917 (Blue)
50 Mesh  0114-014886 (Orange)
70 Mesh  0114-014884 (Yellow)
100 Mesh  0114-014883 (Black)
AIR MOTOR SPARES KIT
Seal Kit 250729 250721 250703